OUTDOOR IP67 & IK10 RATED
1 Rev April 7, 2020 403-216-7043 | sensolighting.com
MADE IN
CANADA
PROUD MEMBER OF5 YEAR
WARRANTY
RECESSED LINEAR PROFILE
OUTDOOR IP67 & IK10 RATED
Ordering Code
Trident Outdoor - Recessed IP67 & IK10 Rated Linear Profile. The Trident Outdoor Recessed is designed for applications requiring sturdy and secure in-ground
and IP67 & IK10 rated lighting. Our LED encapsulation process ensures a long lasting, vandal resistant seal with hard resin and our specialty machined end caps,
straight and corner adapters. Many options are available making it highly modular, versatile and easy to install.
Product Specifications
Driver
SAMPLE :  Fixture 455 - 407 - FH - 122 - 27 - 02 - E36 - 6’ |  Driver 906 - 24 - 060 - STD - 120
Fixture
3 - Wattage
5 - Input Voltage4 - Control
1 - Driver
 120 . 120V
 277 . 277V
 906 . Outdoor Driver  902 . Standard Driver
 908 . 120V Phase DIM*4
 060 . 60W
 096 . 96W
*1 Measured in Lm/ft (based on 3000K)
*2 Refer to page 2 for LED cut length intervals
*3 DMX driver required
*4 Only available with DIM - phase dim
5 - CCT
8 - Fixture Length*27 - Feed Length
4 - LED Style*1/23 - Resin
XX  .  Custom (XX.XX”) B36 . 36” Back Fed
 BXX . Custom Back Fed
Pro 112 RGB*3
27 . 2700K
 30 . 3000K
 35 . 3500K
 40 . 4000K
 50 . 5000K
Pro 112 RGB*3
Continuous runs will be
made in equal sections
no more than 3’ long
2 - Model1 - Type
407 . Trident Recessed
   Outdoor
 455 . IP67 & IK10
   Rated Profile
6 - Finish
 02 . Black
 08 . Silver
1 2 3 4 5
455 407
6 7 8
 FH . Frosted Hard
 CH . Clear Hard
 STD . Standard Driver N/A
 LCS . 0-10V Driver 1%
 DMX . SENSO 1%
 DIM . 120V Phase DIM 1%
 LUTRON . CV Ecosystem 3-wire 0.1%
 RGB . RGB
 RGBW . RGBW
 98 . RGB
 99 . RGBW
Project :
Quantity :
Type :
Notes :
Wet Location Dry Location
TRIDENT Outdoor
Dim Level
122 . 383
175 . 559
IP67 IK10
2 - Output Voltage
 24 . 24V
24